6:00-6:10 p.m.

6:10-7:00 p.m.

7:00-7:50 p.m.

7:50-8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Savannah River Site - Citizens Advisory Board
Nuclear Materials Committee
DOE Meeting Center, Aiken, SC
December 11, 2012

Committee Update
Rose Hayes, Committee Chairperson

EM Operations Under FY 13 Continuing Resolution
Paul Hunt, SRNS

Committee Discussion/Feedback
Public Comment

Adjourn



