

Savannah River Site - Citizens Advisory Board Nuclear Materials Committee DOE Meeting Center, Aiken, SC December 11, 2012

6:00-6:10 p.m.	Committee Update Rose Hayes, Committee Chairperson
6:10-7:00 p.m.	EM Operations Under FY13 Continuing Resolution <i>Paul Hunt, SRNS</i>
7:00-7:50 p.m.	Committee Discussion/Feedback
7:50-8:00 p.m.	Public Comment
8:00 p.m.	Adjourn